AMENDMENT # (1)

Between: Kansas Department of Social and Rehabilitation Services
And Grantee: ComCare of Sedgwick County inc. FCS
on Grant #: Addendum 1 to MHCC022

AGREEMENT DOCUMENT PERIOD AMOUNT
Original Award (FY11/12) $2,947,902
Amendment #1 (FY12) $245,736

$3,193,638

This grant shall remain in effect, subject to the terms and conditions stated in the original agreement made July
1, 2010, with the following revisions:

1000 | 2012 | 4010 | 32222 | 555900 $125,059
1000|2012 | 3010 | 32228 | 555900 $37.260
3310 | 2012 | 0460 | 32227 | 555900 $26,035
2000 | 2012 | 2404 | 32229 | 555900 $57.382

Total $245,736

Please list any changes in scope or services to be provided:
This amendment adds an additional $245,735 to the agreement to be used for services to be provided through

July 31, 2011.

Grantee

Name: Qavid M. Unruh

Signature:
Title: Chairman
Date:

proved As To Form

Jennifer Magafia
Deputy County Counselor

Grantor

Name: Robert Sie}l,

Signature: ’:// VW% '
Title: Secretaryy // Py /
Date: : \// %/ 9/ v

{




